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Fields to Families 

90 
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J. Fields 
 K Simmons 

130 131 

Freeman 

Owl’s Nest 

1. Roti Rolls 

2. Cup—Fine Coffee & Roasters 

3. Lowcountry Lemonade/Natu Cafe 

4. Tasty Brunch Omelet Stand 

5. Charleston Crepe Company 

6. Right on Que 

7. Outta My Huevos/ Char. Gourmet 

 Burgers 

8. Street Hero 

9. The Juice Joint 

10. Maple Ridge Farm 

11. Café Tippeneaux 

12. Great Foods 

13. Tazza Beverages 

14. Nicole's Nutty Goodness 

15. Blue Pearl Farms 

16. Lowland Farms 

17. Meathouse 

18. Southern Sisters 

19. Southern Sisters 

20. Barbara's Sweetgrass Baskets 

21. Rio Bertolini’s Fresh Pasta 

22. Alexandra the Greek 

23. Pickle Works 

24. Rewined Candles 

25. Zola Jewelry  

26. Add Libb Designs 

27. Island Thyme Herbs 

28. Earth Maiden 

29. Stone Mermaid Garden Stones 

30. The Charleston Soap Chef 

31. The Scarlet Poppy 

32. Palmetto Purse 

33. Carter’s Blueberries  

34. Ambrose Family Farm 

35. Ambrose Family Farm 

36. Turning Native 

37. Carolina Coaster Co. 

38. Perla Anne 

39. Mike Nocher Photography 

40. Stafford Studio 

41. Charleston Views  

42. Ken Bowman Photography 

43. Angela Hall Designs 

44. Susan DeTomi Photography 

45. Market Mutts 

46. Old Like New Resourced Wood/ MJB 

 Perspectives 

47. Circle the Stream Photography 

48. Sailor Craft Knots 

49. Characters by Marina 

50. Rhumb Lines Studios  

51. Island Handcrafts 

52. Dancin’ Goat 

53. Lowe Light Candles  

54. RJB Woodwerks/Past to Present 

55. Carolina Artwork/Charleston Mojo 

56. O. Freeman Farm 

57. O. Freeman Farm 

58. O. Freeman Farm 

59. Just Kenzie Jewelry/Cunningham Glass 

 Art 

60. Hotflash 

61. Dirtworks Farm Alliance 

62. Dirtworks Farm Alliance 

63. Landrum Tables 

64. Landrum Tables 

65. Shuler Peach Company 

66. Shuler Peach Company 

67. Mike’s Hot Boiled Peanuts 

68. Fields/Pinckney Farm  

69. Fields/Pinckney Farm 

70. Charleston Spice Company 

71. Good Dog Bakery 

72. Thackeray Farm 

73. Tiverton Farms 

74. Tiverton  Farms 

75. Rococo German Bakery 

76. Rainbow Row Fun! Designs 

77. Freeman Farm #2 (H. Bernard) 

78. Kate Rothra Fleming 

79. Simply Bananas 

80. Nellie Farm 

81. Notable Photos 

82. Things by Paul 

83. Molly & Me Pecans 

84. Owl’s Nest  Plantation 

85. Owl’s Nest Plantation 

86. Owl’s Nest Plantation 

87. Owl’s Nest Plantation 

88. River Road Pottery 

89. Carolina Millenary 

90. Hickory Bluff Berry Farm 

91. Holy Smoke  

92. Green Grocer 

93. Sidewalk Sonny’s 

94. Gifts  

95. Kennerty Farm 

96. Factory Cactus 

97. J. Fields Farm 

98. J. Fields Farm 

99. J. Fields Farm 

100. Olinda Olives & Olive Oil 

101. R. Fields Farm & Burden Creek 

 Dairy 

102. R. Fields Farm 

103. R. Fields Farm 

104. T&T’s Original Kettle Korn 

105. Yard Birds 

106. Not-for-Profit/ GreenWave 

 Smoothies 

107. Lowcountry Sketches 

108. Charleston Naturals 

109. Lauren Shuler Designs 

110. Urbane Living 

111. Christmas Touch of Nature 

112. Designs in Clay 

113. Ideas in Metal/ Artistry in 

 Wood 

114. Grace’s Kitchen 

115. Cannonborough Beverage 

Co. 

116. Empanada Mamma 

117. Our Local Foods 

118. Our Local Foods 

119. Lazy J. Pottery 

120. Halofinger Art 

121. By His Design  

122. Rainbow House 

123. Sea Island Savory Herbs 

124. Barista Beverages 

125. Charleston Artisan Cheese 8x8 

126. Earl Freeman Farms 

127. Earl Freeman Farms 

128. Earl Freeman Farms 

129. Fresh Pickles-Fresh Produce 

130. Simmons Farm 

131. Simmons Farm 

132. Miss Judy Too– Shrimp 

133. Down to Food 

 

Cart 1: Baguette Magic 

Cart 2:.King of Pops 

Cart 3. Hot Links Homemade Sausages 

Cart 4. Art By Thomas (Caricature) 

Cart 5. Ciana Pullen (Portraits) 
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Farmers & Growers: 

 
 

 

Ambrose Family Farm # 34-35 

Blue Pearl Farms # 15 

Burden Creek Dairy/Valentine Farms # 101  

Carter’s Blueberries # 33 

Charleston Artisan Cheeshouse # 125 

Dirtworks Farm Alliance # 61-62 

Jos. Fields Farm # 97-99 

Fields Farm ( Robert ) # 101-103 

Fields/Pinckney Farm # 68-69 

E. Freeman Farms # 126-128 

Freeman Farm No. 2 (H. Bernard) # 77 

O. Freeman Farm # 56-58 

Green Grocer # 92 

Hickory Bluff Berry Farm # 90 

Island Thyme Herbs # 27 

Kennerty Farm # 95 

Lowland Farms # 16 

Maple Ridge Farm #10 

Miss Judy’s Shrimp # 132 

Molly & Me Pecans # 83 

Nellie Farms # 80 

Our Local Foods # 117-118 

Owl’s Nest Plantation # 84-87 

Sea Island Savory Herbs # 123 

Shuler Peach Co. # 65-66 

Simmons Farm # 130-131 

Simply Bananas # 79 

Thackeray Farms # 72 

Tiverton Farms # 73-74 

Prepared Food Vendors: 

Alexandra the Greek # 22 

Baguette Magic # C3 (cart) 

Barista Beverages # 124 

Café Tippeneaux # 11 

Cannonborough Beverage Co. #115 

Charleston Crepe Company # 5 

Charleston Gourmet Burgers # 7 (2/4) 

Charleston Spice Company # 70 

Cup Fine Coffee & Roasters # 2 

Down to Food # 133 

Empanada Mamma # 116 

Fresh Pickles - Fresh Produce # 129 

Grace’s Kitchen # 114 

Great Foods # 12 

Green Wave Smoothies # 106 2/4 

Holy Smoke Smoked Olive Oil # 91 

Hot Links Homemade Sausages # C4 (cart) 

The Juice Joint # 9 

King of Pops # C2 

Lowcountry Lemonade # 3 (1/3) 

M+C Catering Mike’s Hot Boiled Peanuts # 67 

Meathouse # 17 

Natu Café # 3 (2/4) 

Nicole’s Nutty Goodness # 14 

Olinda Olives & Olive Oil # 100 

Outta My Huevos # 7 (1/3) 

Pickle Works # 23 

Right On Que # 6 

Rio Bertolini’s Fresh Pasta # 21 

Rococo Bakery #75 

Roti Rolls # 1 

Sidewalk Sonny’s 5 Star Concessions # 93 

 

 

Food Continued: 

T & T’s Original Kettle Korn # 104 

Southern Sisters #18-19 

Street Hero # 8 

Tasty Brunch/Omelet Stand # 4 

Tazza Beverages # 13 

Yardbirds # 105 

Artisans: 

Add Libb Designs # 26 

Angela Hall Designs # 43 

Art by Thomas Bennett # C4 

Artistry in Wood # 113 (2/4) 

Barbara's Sweetgrass Basket Products #20 

By His Design # 121 

Carolina Artwork # 55 (1/3) 

Carolina Coaster Co. # 37 

Carolina Millinery # 89 

Characters by Marina # 49 

Charleston Mojo Art # 55 (2/4) 

Charleston Naturals # 108 

The Charleston Soap Chef # 30 

Charleston Views # 41 

Christmas Touch of Nature # 111 

Ciana Pullen Portraiture # C5 

Circle the Stream # 47 

Cunningham Glass Art # 59 (2/4) 

Dancin' Goat # 52 

Designs in Clay # 112 

Earth Maiden # 28 

Factory Cactus # 96 

Gifts # 94 

The Good Dog Bakery # 71 

Halo Finger Art # 120 

 

Artisans Continued: 
 

Hotflash # 60 

Ideas in Metal # 113 (1/3) 

Island Handcrafts # 51 

Just Kenzie Jewelry # 59 (1/3) 

Kate Rothra Fleming # 78 

Ken Bowman Photography # 42 

Landrum Tables # 63-64 

Lauren Shuler Designs # 109 

Lazy J. Pottery # 119 

Lowcountry Sketches # 107 

Lowe Light Candles # 53 

Market Mutts # 45 

Mike Nocher Photography # 39 

MJB Perspective # 46 (2/4) 

Notable Photos # 81 

Old Like New Resourced... # 46 (1/3) 

Palmetto Purse # 32 

Past to Present # 54 (2/4) 

Perla Anne # 38 

Rainbow House # 122 

Rainbow Row Fun designs # 76 

Rewined Candles # 24 

Rhumb Lines Studio's # 50 

River Road Pottery # 88 

RJB Woodwerks # 54 (1/3) 

Sailor Craft Knots # 48 

The Scarlet Poppy # 31 

Stafford Studio # 40 

Stone Mermaid Garden Stones # 29 

Susan DeTomi Photography # 44 

Things By Paul # 82 

Turning Native # 36 

Urbane Living # 110 

Zola Jewelry # 25 

 

 


